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DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY  

 
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF  MAY 2018  

 

DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

02.05.18 (Wed)  11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Ca Oesophagus  Dr.A.Arul  

03.05.18 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Mixed Parotid Tumour Dr.Mohamed Musthafa  

04.05.18 (Fri)  2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem High/ Low Orchidectomy  Dr.Vikram Yogish  

07.05.18 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Compartment Syndrome  Dr.Vinoth Karthik  

08.05.18 (Tue)  11am -12noon IV & V Sem Facial Injury  Dr.R.Lakshmana  

09.05.18 (Wed)  11am -12noon VI & VII Sem GORD Dr.T.C.Narendran 

10.05.18 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Common congenital 

defect in children 
Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

11.05.18 (Fri)  2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Inguinal hernia repair  Dr.Rajesh Daniel 

14.05.18 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Metabolic response to 

Injury  
Dr.N.Suresh Kumar   

15.05.18 (Tue)  11am -12noon IV & V Sem Shock Dr.S.Prakash  
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